



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-27 01:49 PM

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Robbie Lee	2005	GBR	20.3	423.40
2.	Benjamin Tessier	2005	CAN	19.1	411.30
3.	Euan McCabe	2005	GBR	20.1	397.45
4.	Iliia Kalashnikov	2005	RUS	19.6	396.00
5.	Tommaso Zannella	2004	ITA	19.2	358.05
6.	Vladyslav Klimko	2005	UKR	19.5	332.50
7.	Siarhei Malashonak	2005	BLR	18.2	326.35
8.	Pau Comas	2005	ESP	17.9	322.10
9.	Stefano Belotti	2004	ITA	18.8	318.25
10.	Danylo Avanesov	2006	UKR	18.0	317.75
11.	Maxwell Miller	2005	USA	19.2	311.15
12.	Luca Fassi	2005	USA	17.9	297.45
13.	Luis Avila Sanchez	2005	GER	19.9	290.45
14.	Anton Knoll	2004	AUT	18.5	288.50
15.	Yauheni Kudzin	2005	BLR	18.8	286.65
16.	Nikola Parausic	2004	SRB	16.6	237.50
	Carson Paul	2004	CAN		not started



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Lee, Robbie	GBR	103C	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7m		36.00	3.	20.3	423.40
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		46.20	3.	(82.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7m		36.10	3.	(118.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		37.80	6.	(156.10)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		52.50	5.	(208.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		73.60	1.	(282.20)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		66.00	1.	(348.20)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		75.20	1.	(423.40)	
2.	Tessier, Benjamin	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		36.00	3.	19.1	411.30
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		44.10	9.	(80.10)	
			612B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	9.	(114.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		42.75	5.	(157.05)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		54.60	2.	(211.65)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		63.00	2.	(274.65)	
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.5	7.0	9.0	8.0	10m		71.05	2.	(345.70)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	2.	(411.30)	
3.	McCabe, Euan	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		35.20	5.	20.1	397.45
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.0	0.0	4.5	3.5	7m		25.20	14.	(60.40)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		31.50	14.	(91.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		40.85	14.	(132.75)	
			107B	3.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		64.50	9.	(197.25)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		68.80	4.	(266.05)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		59.40	4.	(325.45)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	3.	(397.45)	
4.	Kalashnikov, Iliia	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	10m		36.80	2.	19.6	396.00
			612B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		37.05	2.	(73.85)	
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	10m		48.00	2.	(121.85)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		41.00	2.	(162.85)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		39.00	8.	(201.85)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m		72.00	3.	(273.85)	
			305C	2.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7m		68.15	3.	(342.00)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5m		54.00	4.	(396.00)	
5.	Zannella, Tommaso	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		32.80	11.	19.2	358.05
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	10m		50.00	1.	(82.80)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m		42.75	1.	(125.55)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		39.00	1.	(164.55)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	1.	(223.75)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5m		37.70	6.	(261.45)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5m		43.40	5.	(304.85)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		53.20	5.	(358.05)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Klimko, Vladyslav	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		35.20	5.	19.5	332.50
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		40.00	11.	(75.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		33.25	11.	(108.45)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		47.25	7.	(155.70)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		54.00	3.	(209.70)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7m		47.60	7.	(257.30)	
			6243D	3.2	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	10m	x	24.00	7.	(281.30)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		51.20	6.	(332.50)	
7.	Malashonak, Siarhei	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	8.	18.2	326.35
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		44.00	4.	(77.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	10m		38.95	4.	(116.55)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		42.00	4.	(158.55)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		44.20	7.	(202.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	7m		43.20	8.	(245.95)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	7m		33.60	8.	(279.55)	
			5251B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		46.80	7.	(326.35)	
8.	Comas, Pau	ESP	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		30.40	13.	17.9	322.10
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		42.00	12.	(72.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		34.20	12.	(106.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		38.00	12.	(144.60)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		42.00	12.	(186.60)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		39.20	10.	(225.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		51.30	9.	(277.10)	
			5134D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		45.00	8.	(322.10)	
9.	Belotti, Stefano	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		35.20	5.	18.8	318.25
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		38.00	5.	(73.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		43.05	5.	(116.25)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		38.00	9.	(154.25)	
			5233D	2.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5m		51.25	6.	(205.50)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5m		38.75	9.	(244.25)	
			205C	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	5m		28.50	10.	(272.75)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5m		45.50	9.	(318.25)	
10.	Avanesov, Danylo	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	8.	18.0	317.75
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	8.	(81.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	8.	(115.80)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		43.05	3.	(158.85)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		50.40	4.	(209.25)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		56.70	5.	(265.95)	
			205C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	7m		16.80	6.	(282.75)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5m		35.00	10.	(317.75)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Miller, Maxwell	USA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		32.00	12.	19.2	311.15
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		48.00	6.	(80.00)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		36.10	6.	(116.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		38.95	8.	(155.05)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	7m		33.60	11.	(188.65)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	10m		12.60	15.	(201.25)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	5m		55.50	13.	(256.75)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	10m		54.40	11.	(311.15)	
12.	Fassi, Luca	USA	403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		41.00	1.	17.9	297.45
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	10m		25.65	13.	(66.65)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	13.	(97.85)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		35.10	13.	(132.95)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5m		40.30	14.	(173.25)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	10m		42.00	12.	(215.25)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		46.20	12.	(261.45)	
			614B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		36.00	12.	(297.45)	
13.	Avila Sanchez, Luis	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		28.00	15.	19.9	290.45
			612B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		30.60	15.	(58.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		32.30	15.	(90.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	15.	(131.85)	
			107B	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		33.00	15.	(164.85)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	11.	(217.65)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	10m		48.00	11.	(265.65)	
			405C	3.1	3.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	2.5	5m		24.80	13.	(290.45)	
14.	Knoll, Anton	AUT	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		28.80	14.	18.5	288.50
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7m		46.20	7.	(75.00)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		40.85	7.	(115.85)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		38.00	10.	(153.85)	
			624C	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	7m		28.80	13.	(182.65)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	7m		30.80	13.	(213.45)	
			305C	2.9	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	7m		24.65	15.	(238.10)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		50.40	14.	(288.50)	
15.	Kudzin, Yauheni	BLR	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		33.60	8.	18.8	286.65
			403B	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		46.00	10.	(79.60)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		33.25	10.	(112.85)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		40.00	11.	(152.85)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5m		40.30	10.	(193.15)	
			205C	3.0	2.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	5m		15.00	14.	(208.15)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5m		43.40	14.	(251.55)	
			624C	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5m		35.10	15.	(286.65)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Parausic, Nikola	SRB	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	10m		26.40	16.	16.6	237.50
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		38.00	16.	(64.40)	
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	7m		25.20	16.	(89.60)	
			612B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		31.35	16.	(120.95)	
			614B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		32.40	16.	(153.35)	
			105B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		41.40	16.	(194.75)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	7m		25.65	16.	(220.40)	
			301B	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	7m		17.10	16.	(237.50)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 128

COMPETITION: 10.1**PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

ORT

Judges

JU 1	Reuben Ross	CAN
JU 2	Natasa Kolic	CRO
JU 3	Marianne Hern	DEN
JU 4	Carmen Stritt Burk	SUI
JU 5	Lina Damgaard	SWE

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER